Rafter KD Ranch - Jennifer Smith (Parma, ID) - 06/01/2024
SAT 3 & Below Round Robin - 45 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 58.58 8 Forrey Kristin
1 58.58 8 Standage Patty
2 5322 7 Snow Ruth
2 5322 7 Standage Patty
3 57.55 7 Chapman Chelsi
3 57.55 7 Mason Jesse
4  59.19 7 Chapman Chelsi
4 59.19 7 Shelly Aran
5 5276 6 Shelly Aran
5 52.76 6 Snow Ruth
6 55.12 6 Allen Cory
6 55.12 6 Tufto Ryder
7  56.98 6 Allen Cory
7  56.98 6 Shelly Aran
8 57.21 6 Tharp Walt
8 57.21 6 Tufto Ryder
9 584 6 Brickey Tana
9 584 6 Humphrey  Allison

10  59.08 6 Chapman Chelsi

10  59.08 6 Harrigan Sam
SAT 3 & Below Round Robin - Individual Winners

Amount
Won

1 Chapman  Chelsi $563.00
2 Tufto Ryder $338.00
3 Allen Cory $225.00

SAT All Levels Round Robin - 33 teams

Placing Last Name First Name

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 49.53 10 Forrey Kristin

Points
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1 49.53 10 Tharp

2 50.5 10 Johnson
2 50.5 10 Nielsen
3 5572 10 Chapman
3 5572 10 Mason
4 57.1 10 Chapman
4 57.1 10 Shelly

5 5741 8 Bezona
5 5741 8 Forrey
6 58.29 8 Allen

6 58.29 8 Standage
7 58.62 8 Bezona
7 58.62 8 Mason

Sharon
Jerry
Chad

Chelsi
Jesse

Chelsi
Aran
Amy

Kristin
Cory
Patty
Amy
Jesse

SAT All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt
1 Forrey Kristin $413.00
2 Bezona Amy $248.00
3 Nielsen Chad $165.00

Rafter KD Ranch - Jennifer Smith (Parma, ID) - 06/02/2024

SUN # 6 HC - 45 teams

: : Total

Placing Total Time Cattle
1 116.39 19 Allen
1 116.39 19 Chapman
2 107.18 18 Bezona
2 107.18 18 Chapman
3 11543 16 Humphrey
3 11543 16 Sears
4 118.24 15 Shelly
4 118.24 15 Shelly
5 9288 14 Breaux
5 92.88 14 Forrey
6 112.04 12 Harpe

Last Name First Name

Cory
Chelsi
Amy
Chelsi
Allison
Carter
Aran
Heather
Brandon
Kristin
Amanda
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Amount
Won

$394.00
$394.00
$236.00
$236.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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SUN # 8 HC - 41 teams

Placing Total Time

1
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2
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3
3
4
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5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
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SUN All Levels HC - 25 teams

Placing Total Time

1

112.04
58.44
58.44
59.22
59.22
54.83
54.83
58.25
58.25

106.8
106.8
109.44
109.44
116.9
116.9
100.89
100.89
117.03
117.03
103.8
103.8
111.09
111.09
58.24
58.24
59.04
59.04

105.98

—
[\

~N 9 J 3 0 0 0 X

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
10
10
9
9

Total
Cattle

18

Tharp
Harpe
Sears
Harpe
Mason
Forrey
Tharp
Mason
Shelly

Walt
Landen
Carter
Amanda
Samantha
Kristin
Sharon
Jesse
Heather

Last Name First Name

Shelly
Shelly
Horton

Humphrey

Shelly
Tharp
Standage
Tharp
Chapman
Shelly
Breaux
Standage
Nielsen
Tharp
Bezona
Johnson
Johnson
Sears

Aran
Heather
Christi
Allison
Heather
Sharon
Patty
Sharon
Chelsi
Heather
Brandon
Patty
Chad
Sharon
Amy
Jerry

Jerry
Kirsten

Last Name First Name

Brickey

Tana

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$359.00
$359.00
$215.00
$215.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$263.00
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SUN Beginner Sort - 18 teams

Placing Total Time

1
1
2
2
3
3
4

4

105.98
107.16
107.16
103.95
103.95
37.58
37.58
52.5
52.5
53.24
53.24

59.51
59.51

78.4

78.4
79.05
79.05
80.75
80.75

10

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Standage
Allen
Forrey
Breaux
Tharp
Tharp
Tharp

Chapman

Nielsen

Chapman

Johnson

Patty
Cory
Kristin
Brandon
Sharon
Sharon
Walt
Chelsi
Chad
Chelsi

Jerry

Last Name First Name

LaRae
Tufto
Mason
Sears
Nash
Whitener
Ramage
Whitener

SUN Rookie #11 (2 Cap sorter) - 51 teams

Placing Total Time
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161.9
161.9
167.7
167.7
126.51
126.51
159.91
159.91
170.81

Total
Cattle

26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24

Elizabeth
Ryder
Juke
Preston
Brooke
Erin
Kate
Erin

Last Name First Name

Chapman
Sears
Brown
Tharp
Standage
Tharp
Forrey
Horton
Allen

Chelsi
Carter
Sami
Walt
Patty
Sharon
Kristin
Christi
Cory

$263.00

$175.00

$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$330.00
$330.00
$248.00
$248.00
$165.00
$165.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00

Points
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170.81
171.01
171.01
167.63
167.63
164.71
164.71
116.43
116.43
104.73
104.73

24
23
23
19
19
18
18
17
17
15
15

Shelly
Chapman
Forrey
Kling
Sears
Tharp
Tharp
Mason
Tufto
Humphrey
Mason

Aran
Chelsi
Kristin

Larry
Preston
Sharon

Walt

Jesse
Ryder
Allison

Samantha

SUN Rookie #11 (2 Cap sorter) Fast Go - 51 teams

Placing Total Time
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46.57
46.57
48.83
48.83

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name First Name

Bezona
Humphrey
Standage
Tharp

Amy
Allison
Patty
Sharon

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$40.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00



